

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26789-26790/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/02/2010 in CR No. 3111/2001,01/02/2010 in CR No. 3874/2001 passed by the High Court Of Punjab &amp; Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARYANA STATE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDER PARKASH(D) THR PROPOSED LRS.&amp;ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and substitution of deceased respondent and interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

Date : 22/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SENFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Msd. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Swarup, Adv.for  
M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)  
(COURT MASTER)